
 
 

 
FOR:  PAVING OF SOUTH CENTURY: US 97 TO VENTURE LN.   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  WED., APRIL 29TH @ 2PM    AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange of Washington 
2607 Wetmore Ave. 
Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425 
258-
1303 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W 11th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: projects@ebe.org  

541 
484-
5331 

541 
484-
5884 

  

Plan Room DJC Project Center 
921 SW Washington St., #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com  

503 
274-
0624 

503 
802-
7239 

  

Kendra Connelly Premier Builders Exchange 
PO Box 9731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com  

541 
504-
8566 

   

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contactorplancenter.com  

503 
650-
0148 

   

Lori SCE 
2256 Judson St. SE Salem, OR 97302 
 
E: lori@sceonline.org  

503 
362-
7957 
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Diane Chartier Douglas Plan Center 
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd. 
Roseburg, OR 97470 
 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 
  

541 
440-
9030 

   

Sera Mattson Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce 
83 Columbia St., Ste. 200 
Seattle, WA 98104 
 
E: plans@djc.com  

206 
622-
8272 

   

Grant Youngren Granite Construction Company 
 16821 SE McGillivray Blvd. Ste. 210B 
Vancouver, WA 98683 
 
E: grantyoungren@gcinc.com  

360 
831-
5529 

360 
254-
9592 

  

Samantha Link Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N. Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
328-
9600 

   

Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration 
603 E. 2nd Ave. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com  

509 
747-
2964 

   

Jeff Matteson 
 

724 Main St., Ste. 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klmathbuilders.com  

541 
882-
9480 

   

Mark Grell 7 Peaks Paving, LLC. 
PO Box 2085 Bend, OR 97709 
 
E: markg@7peakspaving.com  

541 
550-
5989 

   

Chris Doan Knife River Corporation-Northwest 
64500 OB Riley Rd. Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: chris.doan@kniferiver.com  

541 
388-
0445 
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